
2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 5 laps - 73.75 km
Women Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes Juniors

FRI 1 OCT 2004 -  9:30 Communiqué no. 49

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

4 VOS Marianne NED 2:11:44 - 33.5911
World Champion

2 15 BASTIANELLI Marta ITA 2:12:14   +0:30

3 2 VAN DIJK Eleonora NED " "

4 35 ANDRUK Olena UKR " "

5 1 KNETEMANN Roxane NED " "

6 34 TUSLAITE Daiva LTU " "

7 8 TRETIAKOVA Ekaterina RUS " "

8 16 BERNARDI Savrina ITA " "

9 19 SPRATT Amanda AUS " "

10 3 VAN VEEN Suzanne NED " "

11 37 SHARHA Olena UKR " "

12 61 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE " "

13 11 IBELE Caroline GER " "

14 36 POLKHOVSKA Olha UKR 2:12:17   +0:33

15 54 MUCH Rebecca USA " "

16 10 HENNIG Virginia GER 2:12:21   +0:37

17 45 MERLOT Emmanuelle FRA 2:13:03   +1:19

18 23 PYTEL Jwona POL 2:13:25   +1:41

19 9 FISCHER Sabine GER 2:13:42   +1:58

20 43 GIRARDET Florence FRA " "

21 60 HAGIWARA Mayuko JPN " "

22 20 DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra POL " "

23 6 KAZACHENKO Maria RUS " "

24 30 SCHOONBAERT Kim BEL " "

25 32 MARACINSKAITE Agne LTU " "

26 21 GROMASZEK Barbara POL " "

27 31 CILVINAITE Inga LTU " "

28 25 METZLER Karin SUI " "

29 13 ANDINA Francesca ITA 2:13:46   +2:02

30 64 SPRÜGEL Veronika AUT 2:14:59   +3:15

31 24 HOHL Jennifer SUI " "

32 14 BALESTRI Federica ITA 2:15:02   +3:18

33 59 GARCIA Danielys VEN 2:18:57   +7:13

34 17 BANKS Hannah AUS 2:19:13   +7:29

35 62 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE 2:19:14   +7:30

36 52 JOSEFSSON Catrine SWE " "

37 53 LINDBERG Marie SWE 2:21:09   +9:25

38 27 WOLFER Andrea SUI " "

39 58 CASTRO PLAZA Berenice MEX " "

40 28 BEYEN Ine BEL " "

41 18 MAPLEY Natasha AUS " "

42 38 COOPER Naomi CAN " "

43 50 PEREZ JIMENEZ Patricia ESP " "

CRW012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 12:04     Page 1/2

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 5 laps - 73.75 km
Women Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes Juniors

FRI 1 OCT 2004 -  9:30 Communiqué no. 49

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 63 ROJAS Blendys VEN " "

45 56 VYRASTKA Veranika BLR " "

46 51 SANCHIS CHAFER Anna ESP 2:21:15   +9:31

47 42 ALLAIS Sandrine FRA 2:22:08 + 10:24

48 57 BABUNKOVA Andrea CZE 2:23:02 + 11:18

49 41 TRATNYEK Anna CAN 2:23:16 + 11:32

50 40 NUMAINVILLE Joelle CAN 2:25:36 + 13:52

51 44 LE MOING Marie FRA " "

52 7 TOLMACHEVA Irina RUS " "

53 46 LEPASALU Laura EST 2:26:10 + 14:26

54 5 DZEMIKAVICHYUTE Diana RUS " "

55 39 LALIBERTE Mylene CAN 2:26:24 + 14:40

56 26 WEDER Ramona SUI 2:27:12 + 15:28

57 29 DOISY Axelle BEL 2:30:40 + 18:56

58 47 NORMAK Kata - Liina EST 2:31:25 + 19:41

59 33 MURASKAITE Simona LTU 2:31:35 + 19:51

60 55 PALOTAI Gabriella HUN 2:32:15 + 20:31

48 GARCIA-NAVAS LLANERAS M. ESP DNF

22 PYRGIES Magdalena POL DNF

49 MARTIN MORALES Maria A. ESP DNF

12 KNIESCHE Franziska GER DNF

66 BRENNAN Mary IRL DNF

65 WIEDNER Stefanie AUT DNF

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRW012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 12:04     Page 2/2

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino


	Official Complete Results Road

